Outside Plant Cable
1www.fs.com
OUTDOOR CABLE
① Direct Buried Cable
Direct buried cable can be buried
directly into the ground in a trench
or using a vibratory plow. Except
for with great water-blocking and

λcc(nm) ≤1260 - -
OUTDOOR CABLE
Order Information
4www.fs.com
Fiber
Count Part Number     Application
 Cable Diameter
(mm)
Weight
(kg/km)
   Singlemode 9/125 OS2
2F GYTA53-OS2-2F Direct Buried 12.5 200
4F GYTA53-OS2-4F Direct Buried 12.5 200
6F GYTA53-OS2-6F Direct Buried 12.5 200
8F GYTA53-OS2-8F Direct Buried 12.5 200
12F GYTA53-OS2-12F Direct Buried 12.5 200
24F GYTA53-OS2-24F Direct Buried 12.5 200
36F GYTA53-OS2-36F Direct Buried 12.5 200
48F GYTA53-OS2-48F Direct Buried 12.5 210
72F GYTA53-OS2-72F Direct Buried 14 210
96F GYTA53-OS2-96F Direct Buried 14.5 230
    Multimode 62.5/125  OM1
2F GYTA53-OM1-2F Direct Buried 12.5 200
4F GYTA53-OM1-4F Direct Buried 12.5 200
6F GYTA53-OM1-6F Direct Buried 12.5 200
8F GYTA53-OM1-8F Direct Buried 12.5 200
       12F GYTA53-OM1-12F Direct Buried 12.5 200
       24F GYTA53-OM1-24F Direct Buried 12.5 200
       36F        GYTA53-OM1-36F         Direct Buried 12.5 200
        48F       GYTA53-OM1-48F          Direct Buried 12.5 210
OUTDOOR CABLE
5www.fs.com
72F GYTA53-OM1-72F Direct Buried 14 210
96F GYTA53-OM1-96F Direct Buried 14.5 230
Multimode 50/125 OM2
2F GYTA53-OM2-2F Direct Buried 12.5 200
4F GYTA53-OM2-4F Direct Buried 12.5 200
6F GYTA53-OM2-6F Direct Buried 12.5 200
8F GYTA53-OM2-8F Direct Buried 12.5 200
12F GYTA53-OM2-12F Direct Buried 12.5 200
24F GYTA53-OM2-24F Direct Buried 12.5 200
36F GYTA53-OM2-36F Direct Buried 12.5 200
48F GYTA53-OM2-48F Direct Buried 12.5 210
72F GYTA53-OM2-72F Direct Buried 14 210
96F GYTA53-OM2-96F Direct Buried 14.5 230
OUTDOOR CABLE
Australia
Singapore
China